
ANTIGUA
Galley Bay Resort & Spa, Antigua
Hammock Cove Antigua
Pineapple Beach Club
St. James’s Club Antigua
The Verandah Resort & Spa

BAHAMAS
Riu Palace Paradise Island

BARBADOS
The Club Barbados Resort and Spa

CANCUN 
Atelier Playa Mujeres
Krystal Grand Cancun
Le Blanc Spa Resort

Moon Palace The Grand Cancun

Oleo Cancun Playa

Paradisus Cancun
Riu Palace Costa Mujeres
Riu Palace Kukulkan

COSTA RICA
Hotel Azura Beach Resort
Hotel Villas Playa Samara
Riu Palace Costa Rica 

JAMAICA
Azul Beach Resort Negril
Moon Palace Jamaica

Ocean Coral Spring
Princess Grand Jamaica

Riu Montego Bay

LA ROMANA
Casa de Campo Resort & Villas

LOS CABOS
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Los Cabos
Grand Velas Boutique Los Cabos

Grand Velas Los Cabos

Krystal Grand Los Cabos 

Le Blanc Spa Resort Los Cabos

Riu Palace Cabo San Lucas
Sandos Finisterra
Secrets Puerto Los Cabos Golf & Spa Resort

PUERTO VALLARTA 
Garza Blanca Preserve Resort & Spa
Grand Velas Riviera Nayarit

Hotel Mousai Puerto Vallarta

TRAVEL WINDOW
7/1/24 - 10/31/24
5/29/24 - 4/19/24
5/1/24 - 12/20/24
5/1/24 - 10/31/24
5/1/24 - 12/20/24

5/1/24 - 12/23/24

5/1/24 - 12/20/24

5/26/24 - 9/30/24
Now - 12/15/24
Now - 12/23/24

Now - 12/23/24

5/26/24 - 12/21/24

Now - 12/15/24
5/1/24 - 12/23/24
5/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 11/30/24
Now - 11/30/24

5/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/23/24

Now - 12/23/24
8/1/24 - 12/23/24

5/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/19/24
Now - 10/31/24

Now - 10/31/24

Now - 12/22/24

Now - 12/23/24

5/1/24 - 12/23/24
Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/18/24

Now - 12/19/24

BOOK BY 
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24
5/2/24
4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24

4/15/24
4/15/24
4/19/24

4/19/24
4/19/24

4/10/24
4/14/24

4/19/24

4/30/24

4/19/24
4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24

4/19/24
4/20/24
4/19/24

4/19/24
4/30/24

4/19/24

OFFER
Discounted Premium Suite Rates 
Discounted Premium Suite Rates 
Discounted Premium Suite Rates 
Discounted Premium Suite Rates 
Discounted Villa Rates

Upgrade from Jr. Suite Ocean View to Jr. Suite Superior Ocean View††

Discounted Rates for Higher Room Categories

Exclusive Sale for INSPIRA Jr. Suite Swimout Rooms†† + $100 Resort Credit††

Up to 65% Off + $250 in Resort Coupons†† + Free Room Upgrade††

Free Room Upgrade to Next Category†† + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + 
Welcome Amenity††

Free Room Upgrade to Next Category†† + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + 
Welcome Amenity††

Free Upgrade from Sunset Superior to INSPIRA Superior Ocean View †† + 2 
for 1 Massage
$200 in Instant Savings††

Upgrade from Jr. Suite Garden View to Jr. Suite Partial Ocean View††

Upgrade from Jr. Suite to Jr. Suite Partial Ocean View††

Save Up to 40% + Free Room Upgrade††

Save Up to 40% + Free Room Upgrade††

Upgrade from Jr. Suite Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View††

Free Room Upgrade†† + Up to 71% Off
Free Room Upgrade to Next Category†† + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + 
Welcome Amenity††

Up to 58% Off
Free Upgrade from Princess Jr. Suite to Swim Out Jr Suite†† + Two Free 1 Day 
Passes to Thematic Game Zone
Upgrade from Double Room to Double Room Ocean Front††

40% Off + $100 Resort Credit for Golf & Spa††

Guaranteed Ocean View Upgrade††

Guaranteed Upgrade from Ambassador Ocean View to Sunrise King†† + $300 
Air Credit††

Guaranteed Upgrade from Ambassador Ocean View to Ambassador Sunrise†† 
+ $150 Air Credit††

Free Upgrade from Deluxe Palmilla Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View†† + 
$200 in Krystal Coupons††

Free Room Upgrade to Next Category†† + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + 
Welcome Amenity††

Upgrade from Jr. Suite to Jr. Suite Partial Ocean View††

Free Upgrade to Jr.  Suite††

Free Room Upgrade††

Free Room Upgrade††

Upgrade from Master/Parlor Pool View to Master Ocean View 
or Parlor Ocean View to Parlor Plus Ocean View†† + $150 Air Credit††

Guaranteed Room View Upgrade††
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†Kid’s hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & 
booking fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *Advertised offers available for bookings made electronically through your travel agent or on vacationexpress.com; small service fee of $10 applies when 
booking through Vacation Express Call Center. For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Some upgrades are 
subject to availability upon check-in. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.

PUNTA CANA
Grand Sirenis Punta Cana Resort & Aquagames 
Hard Rock Punta Cana 
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Punta Cana
Ocean Blue & Sand Resort
Paradisus Grand Cana
Paradisus Palma Real

RIVIERA MAYA
Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun
Blue Diamond Luxury Boutique Hotel
BlueBay Grand Esmeralda
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Cancun
Grand Velas Riviera Maya
Hard Rock Riviera Maya
Hotel Xcaret Arte
Hyatt Zilara Riviera Maya
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Cancun
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Maya
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Riviera Maya
Paradisus La Perla Adults Only Riviera Maya
Paradisus Playa del Carmen Riviera Maya
Platinum Yucatan Princess All Suites Resort & Spa
The Fives Beach Hotel and Residences
The Fives Oceanfront

SAINT LUCIA
The Landings Resort and Spa

TRAVEL WINDOW
Now - 10/31/24

6/6/24 - 12/31/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24

5/1/24 - 12/25/24
Now - 12/15/24
Now - 12/15/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 12/19/24

5/1/24 - 10/31/24
6/6/24 - 12/31/24
6/1/24 - 8/31/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/15/24
Now - 12/15/24

5/1/24 - 12/22/24
5/1/24 - 10/31/24
5/1/24 - 10/31/24

4/14/24 - 12/15/24

BOOK BY 
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24

4/19/24
4/19/24
4/22/24
4/19/24
4/15/24
4/19/24
8/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24
4/19/24

4/19/24

OFFER
Up to 40% Off in Family Suites
Up to 50% Off + Kids Stay for $25†

Free Room Upgrade†† + Up to 71% Off
Free Room Upgrade†† + Up to 53% Off
Free Room Upgrade†† + Up to 55% Off
Special Rates + $250 Resort Credit††

Up to 56% Off
Up to 56% Off

Free Room Upgrade†† + Up to 51% Off
Free Upgrade from Patio Jr. Suite to Cenote Blue Lagoon Jr. Suite††  
Free Upgrade from Garden View to Partial Ocean View†† + Special Rates
Free Room Upgrade††

Free Upgrade†† +$50 Spa Credit†† + $150 Air Credit††

Up to 50% Off + Kids Stay for $25†

Free Upgrade from Garden View to River View†† 
Free Upgrade from Tropical View King to Tropical View Swim Out††

Free Upgrade†† + Up to 42% Off
Free Upgrade†† + Up to 41% Off
Free Upgrade†† + Up to 31% Off
$200 in Instant Savings for 5nts+††

$200 in Instant Savings for 5nts+††

23% Off
Free Upgrade from Deluxe to One Bedroom††

Free Upgrade from Jr. Suite to One Bedroom Partial View††

Free Upgrade to the Beachfront Villa Suite††

u
p

g
ra

d
e 

yo
u

r 
vi

ew


