

ANTIGUA	BOOK BY	TRAVEL WINDOW	OFFER
Galley Bay Resort & Spa, Antigua	4/19/24	7/1/24 - 10/31/24	Discounted Premium Suite Rates
Hammock Cove Antigua	4/19/24	5/29/24 - 4/19/24	Discounted Premium Suite Rates
Pineapple Beach Club	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/20/24	Discounted Premium Suite Rates
St. James's Club Antigua	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 10/31/24	Discounted Premium Suite Rates
The Verandah Resort & Spa	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/20/24	Discounted Villa Rates
BAHAMAS			
Riu Palace Paradise Island	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Jr. Suite Ocean View to Jr. Suite Superior Ocean View ^{††}
	7	-1,1-: :-11-:	
BARBADOS			
The Club Barbados Resort and Spa	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/20/24	Discounted Rates for Higher Room Categories
CANCUN			
Atelier Playa Mujeres	4/19/24	5/26/24 - 9/30/24	Exclusive Sale for INSPIRA Jr. Suite Swimout Rooms ^{††} + \$100 Resort Credit ^{††}
Krystal Grand Cancun	5/2/24	Now - 12/15/24	Up to 65% Off + \$250 in Resort Coupons ^{††} + Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
Le Blanc Spa Resort	4/19/24	Now - 12/23/24	Free Room Upgrade to Next Category ^{††} + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out +
Moon Palace The Grand Cancun	//10/2/	Nov. 12/22/2/	Welcome Amenity ^{††}
Moon Palace the Grand Cancum	4/19/24	Now - 12/23/24	Free Room Upgrade to Next Category ^{††} + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + Welcome Amenity ^{††}
Oleo Cancun Playa	4/19/24	5/26/24 - 12/21/24	Free Upgrade from Sunset Superior to INSPIRA Superior Ocean View ⁺⁺ + 2 for 1 Massage
Paradisus Cancun	4/19/24	Now - 12/15/24	\$200 in Instant Savings ^{††}
Riu Palace Costa Mujeres	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Jr. Suite Garden View to Jr. Suite Partial Ocean View ^{††}
Riu Palace Kukulkan	4/17/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Jr. Suite valuer view to 31. Suite l'artial Ocean View
Mu i atace Nukutkan	4/1//24	3/1/24 - 12/23/24	opgrade from 31. Suite to 31. Suite i artiat ocean view
COSTA RICA			
Hotel Azura Beach Resort	4/15/24	Now - 11/30/24	Save Up to 40% + Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
Hotel Villas Playa Samara	4/15/24	Now - 11/30/24	Save Up to 40% + Free Room Upgrade ⁺⁺
Riu Palace Costa Rica	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Jr. Suite Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View ^{††}
JAMAICA		40/00/04	5 0 11 1 11 1 12 12 27
Azul Beach Resort Negril	4/19/24	Now - 12/20/24	Free Room Upgrade ^{††} + Up to 71% Off
Moon Palace Jamaica	4/19/24	Now - 12/23/24	Free Room Upgrade to Next Category ^{††} + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out + Welcome Amenity ^{††}
Ocean Coral Spring	4/10/24	Now - 12/23/24	Up to 58% Off
Princess Grand Jamaica	4/14/24	8/1/24 - 12/23/24	Free Upgrade from Princess Jr. Suite to Swim Out Jr Suite ^{††} + Two Free 1 Day
			Passes to Thematic Game Zone
Riu Montego Bay	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Double Room to Double Room Ocean Front ^{††}
LA DOMANA			
LA ROMANA	4/30/24	Now - 12/20/24	40% Off + \$100 Resort Credit for Golf & Spa ^{††}
Casa de Campo Resort & Villas	4/30/24	NUW - 12/20/24	40% OII + \$100 Result Cledit IOI GOUL & Spa
LOS CABOS			
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Los Cabos	4/19/24	Now - 12/19/24	Guaranteed Ocean View Upgrade ⁺⁺
Grand Velas Boutique Los Cabos	4/19/24	Now - 10/31/24	Guaranteed Upgrade from Ambassador Ocean View to Sunrise King ^{††} + \$300 Air Credit ^{††}
Grand Velas Los Cabos	4/19/24	Now - 10/31/24	Guaranteed Upgrade from Ambassador Ocean View to Ambassador Sunrise ^{††}
Krystal Grand Los Cabos	4/19/24	Now - 12/22/24	+ \$150 Air Credit ^{††} Free Upgrade from Deluxe Palmilla Garden View to Jr. Suite Ocean View ^{††} +
Le Blanc Spa Resort Los Cabos	4/19/24	Now - 12/23/24	\$200 in Krystal Coupons ⁺⁺ Free Room Upgrade to Next Category ⁺⁺ + Early Check-In/Late Check-Out +
·			Welcome Amenity ^{††}
Riu Palace Cabo San Lucas	4/19/24	5/1/24 - 12/23/24	Upgrade from Jr. Suite to Jr. Suite Partial Ocean View ^{††}
Sandos Finisterra	4/20/24	Now - 12/19/24	Free Upgrade to Jr. Suite ^{††}
Secrets Puerto Los Cabos Golf & Spa Resort	4/19/24	Now - 12/20/24	Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
PUERTO VALLARTA			
Garza Blanca Preserve Resort & Spa	4/19/24	Now - 12/19/24	Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
Grand Velas Riviera Nayarit	4/30/24	Now - 12/18/24	Upgrade from Master/Parlor Pool View to Master Ocean View
	'		or Parlor Ocean View to Parlor Plus Ocean View ^{††} + \$150 Air Credit ^{††}
Hotel Mousai Puerto Vallarta	4/19/24	Now - 12/19/24	Guaranteed Room View Upgrade ^{††}





Grand Sirenis Punta Cana Resort & Aquagames 4/19/24 Now - 10/31/24 Up to 40% Off in Family Suites Hard Rock Punta Cana 4/19/24 6/6/24 - 12/31/24 Up to 50% Off + Kids Stay for \$25^+ Magnetity ille lelend Resorts Can Cana Hammark Magnetity ille lelend Resorts Can Cana Hammark 1/10/2/ Now - 10/31/24 Up to 50% Off in Family Suites From Roam Hammark Fr	
Margaritavilla laland Decenia Con Cone Hammack //10/2/ New 12/20/2/ Free Deem Hagradott - Ha to 710/ Off	
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Room Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Up to 71% Off	
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave $4/19/24$ Now - $12/20/24$ Free Room Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Up to 53% Off	
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Punta Cana $4/19/24$ Now - $12/20/24$ Free Room Upgrade ^{††} + Up to 55% Off	
Ocean Blue & Sand Resort $4/19/24$ $5/1/24 - 12/25/24$ Special Rates + \$250 Resort Credit ⁺⁺	
Paradisus Grand Cana 4/19/24 Now - 12/15/24 Up to 56% Off	
Paradisus Palma Real 4/19/24 Now - 12/15/24 Up to 56% Off	
RIVIERA MAYA	
Azul Beach Resort Riviera Cancun 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Room Upgrade ^{††} + Up to 51% Off	
Blue Diamond Luxury Boutique Hotel 4/19/24 Now - 12/23/24 Free Upgrade from Patio Jr. Suite to Cenote Blue Lagoon Jr. Suite ^{††}	
BlueBay Grand Esmeralda 4/22/24 Now - 12/23/24 Free Upgrade from Garden View to Partial Ocean View ^{††} + Special Rate	es
Garza Blanca Resort & Spa Cancun 4/19/24 Now - 12/19/24 Free Room Upgrade ^{††}	
Grand Velas Riviera Maya 4/15/24 5/1/24 - 10/31/24 Free Upgrade ^{+†} +\$50 Spa Credit ^{+†} + \$150 Air Credit ^{+†}	
Hard Rock Riviera Maya 4/19/24 6/6/24 - 12/31/24 Up to 50% Off + Kids Stay for \$25 [†]	
Hotel Xcaret Arte 8/19/24 6/1/24 - 8/31/24 Free Upgrade from Garden View to River View ^{††}	
Hyatt Zilara Riviera Maya 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Upgrade from Tropical View King to Tropical View Swim Out ^{††}	
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Cancun 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Up to 42% Off	
Margaritaville Island Reserve Riviera Maya 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Up to 41% Off	
Nickelodeon Hotels & Resorts Riviera Maya 4/19/24 Now - 12/20/24 Free Upgrade ⁺⁺ + Up to 31% Off	
Paradisus La Perla Adults Only Riviera Maya 4/19/24 Now - 12/15/24 \$200 in Instant Savings for 5nts+ ^{††}	
Paradisus Playa del Carmen Riviera Maya 4/19/24 Now - 12/15/24 \$200 in Instant Savings for 5nts+ ^{††}	
Platinum Yucatan Princess All Suites Resort & Spa 4/19/24 5/1/24 - 12/22/24 23% Off	
The Fives Beach Hotel and Residences $4/19/24$ $5/1/24 - 10/31/24$ Free Upgrade from Deluxe to One Bedroom ^{††}	
The Fives Oceanfront $4/19/24$ $5/1/24 - 10/31/24$ Free Upgrade from Jr. Suite to One Bedroom Partial View ⁺⁺	
SAINT LUCIA	
The Landings Resort and Spa $4/19/24$ $4/14/24 - 12/15/24$ Free Upgrade to the Beachfront Villa Suite ⁺⁺	

†Kid's hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *Advertised offers available for bookings made electronically through your travel agent or on vacationexpress.com; small service fee of \$10 applies when booking through Vacation Express Call Center. For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Some upgrades are subject to availability upon check-in. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.